St. Gregory the Great, Presider Schedule — March 2025
ST.JOHN FISHER GUARDIAN ANGELS

1

2
8:00: Hess
9:00: Angi
9:30: King
10:00: Hess
11:00: Angi
11:30: King
1:30:  Comboni
5:30:  Sunberg

Deacons Preach 9

8:00: King
9:00:  Sunberg
9:30:  Angi
10:00: King
11:00: Sunberg
11:30: Angi
1:30:  Comboni
5:30:  Hess

16
8:00:  Sunberg
9:00:  Hess
9:30:  King
10:00: Sunberg
11:00: Hess
11:30: King
1:30:  Comboni
5:30: Angi

23
8:00: King
9:00: Hess
9:30:  Angi
10:00: King
11:00 Hess
11:30: Angi
1:30:  Comboni
5:30: Hess

30
8:00:  Hess
9:00:  Angi
9:30: King
10:00: Hess
11:00: Angi
11:30: King
1:30:  Comboni
5:30: Sunberg

7:30:
Noon:

King
Angi

7:30:  King
Noon: Angi

7:30:
Noon:

King
Angi

7:30:  King
Noon: Angi

7:30:  King
Noon: Angi

10

17

24

31

7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

6:30: Confession
Angi

11

7:30: Sunberg
8:15 (S): King
Noon:  Hess

6:30 Confessions
Hess

18
7:30: King
8:15 (S): Hess
Noon:  Angi

6:30 Confessions
Angi
25
7:30: King
8:15 (S): Angi
Noon:  Angi

6:30 Confessions
Hess

Ash Wednesday 5

7:30: King
8:15 (S): Hess
9:00 (S): King
Noon:  Hess
Noon:  Angi
6:15: Hess
7:00: D. Hess
7:00: Angi

NO CONFESSION

12
7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

7:00 Confession
Hess

19
7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

7:00 Confession
Hess
26
7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

7:00 Confession
Hess

7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

Mass at The
Anderson

10:00 Hess

13
7:30: King
8:15 (S): Angi
Noon: Hess

Mass at Harmony

2:00 Hess

20
7:30: King
8:15 (S): Hess
Noon: Angi

27
7:30:  King
8:15 (S): Angi
Noon: Hess

Mass at Harmony
2:00 Hess

Confessions on Saturday: GA: 2:00 - 3:00 pm & IHM: 3:30 - 4:30 pm.

IHM

7:30:
Noon:

King
Angi

Mass at StoryPoint
10:30 Comboni

14
7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

Mass at StoryPoint
10:30 Comboni

21
7:30: King
Noon: Angi

Mass at StoryPoint
10:30 Comboni

28
7:30:
Noon:

King
Hess

Mass at StoryPoint
10:30 Comboni

2/28/25

8:15: Scalf

3:30: Anointing Mass
Angi, King, Hess,
Sunberg

5:00: Crone

Deacons Preach 8

8:15: Hess

3:30:
5:00:

King
Hess

15

8:15:  Angi

3:30:
5:00:

Angi
King

22

8:15: Hess

3:30:
5:00:

King
Angi
29

8:15: Angi

3:30:
5:00:

Hess
King



