## St. Gregory the Great, Presider Schedule – March 2025 ST. JOHN FISHER GUARDIAN ANGELS IHM

2/28/25

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 8:15: Scalf 3:30: Anointing Mass Angi, King, Hess, Sunberg 5:00: Crone
2 8:00: Hess 9:00: Angi 9:30: King 10:00: Hess 11:00: Angi 11:30: King 1:30: Comboni 5:30: Sunberg	7:30: King Noon: Angi	<ul> <li>4</li> <li>7:30: King Noon: Hess</li> <li>6:30: Confession Angi</li> </ul>	Ash Wednesday 5 7:30: King 8:15 (S): Hess 9:00 (S): King Noon: Hess Noon: Angi 6:15: Hess 7:00: D. Hess 7:00: Angi NO CONFESSION	6 7:30: King Noon: Hess Mass at The Anderson 10:00 Hess	7 7:30: King Noon: Angi Mass at StoryPoint 10:30 Comboni	Deacons Preach 8 8:15: Hess 3:30: King 5:00: Hess
Beacons Preach         9           8:00:         King           9:00:         Sunberg           9:30:         Angi           10:00:         King           11:00:         Sunberg	1( 7:30: King Noon: Angi	) 11 7:30: Sunberg 8:15 (S): King Noon: Hess	12 7:30: King Noon: Hess	13 7:30: King 8:15 (S): Angi Noon: Hess Mass at Harmony	14 7:30: King Noon: Hess Mass at StoryPoint 10:30 Comboni	1: 8:15: Angi
11:30:         Angi           1:30:         Comboni           5:30:         Hess		6:30 Confessions Hess	7:00 Confession Hess	2:00 Hess		3:30: Angi 5:00: King
16         8:00:       Sunberg         9:00:       Hess         9:30:       King         10:00:       Sunberg         11:00:       Hess         11:30:       King         1:30:       Comboni	1' 7:30: King Noon: Angi	7 18 7:30: King 8:15 (S): Hess Noon: Angi 6:30 Confessions	19 7:30: King Noon: Hess 7:00 Confession	20 7:30: King 8:15 (S): Hess Noon: Angi	21 7:30: King Noon: Angi Mass at StoryPoint 10:30 Comboni	2 8:15: Hess 3:30: King
5:30: Angi 23 8:00: King 9:00: Hess 9:30: Angi 10:00: King	24 7:30: King Noon: Angi	Angi 25 7:30: King 8:15 (S): Angi Noon: Angi	Hess 26 7:30: King Noon: Hess	27 7:30: King 8:15 (S): Angi Noon: Hess	28 7:30: King Noon: Hess	5:00: Angi 29 8:15: Angi
11:00       Hess         11:30:       Angi         1:30:       Comboni         5:30:       Hess		6:30 Confessions Hess	7:00 Confession Hess	Mass at Harmony 2:00 Hess	Mass at StoryPoint 10:30 Comboni	3:30: Hess 5:00: King
30         8:00:       Hess         9:00:       Angi         9:30:       King         10:00:       Hess         11:00:       Angi         11:30:       King         1:30:       Comboni         5:30:       Sunberg	31 7:30: King Noon: Angi					

Confessions on Saturday: GA: 2:00 - 3:00 pm & IHM: 3:30 - 4:30 pm.